Arets Uppfodare

1 Zue Doggy-Booms
Susanne & Eva Robertsson

Uppfoédargrupper 50
CH Zue Doggy-Booms Blazing Hot Amore 66
CH Zue Doggy-Booms Blazing Latin Charm 54
Zue Doggy-Booms Debut Pour La Belle 44
CH Zue Doggy-Booms Le Livre D'Histoire 72
CH Zue Doggy-Booms Very Valiant Hero 35
Total 321

2 Rosengérdens
Katrin Karlsson

Uppfédargrupper 0
Rosengardens Hyde Park 8
CH Rosengardens Love Story 90
CH Rosengardens Russian Heartbeat 96
Rosegardens Russian Moonstar 21
Total 215
3 Bokellas
Helene Fridh & Siv Ogren
Uppfddargrupper
CH Bokellas Code Complete 10
Bokellas December Dream 56
Bokellas Dreamteam R'Us 14,5
CH Bokellas Little Lady Love 18
CH Bokellas Thunderbolt 12
Total 50
160,5

4 Debonaire’s
Bernice Undén & Bengt Pettersson

Uppfoédargrupper 0
CH Debonarie’s Hold Me Now 134
Debonarie’s Hungry Heart 9
Totalt 143
5 Elillott’s

Charlotta Jacobsson

Uppfoédargrupper 20
CH Elillott’s He's A Classy Favorite 6
CH Elillott’s He's A Magic Favorite 36,5
CH Elillott’s She's A Magic Sapphire 60

Total 122,5



Stavregardens

Marianne & GoOsta Lekrans
Uppfoédargrupper

CH Stavregardens Hildur Harfager

CH Stavregardens Yorker Atomic Swing
Total

Sea Star's

Inger & Zaid Liveland
Uppfédargrupper

CH Sea Star’s Let It Be Me
Sea Star’s Secret Passion
Total

Care Abouts

Goran Lundholm

Uppfédargrupper

CH Care Abouts Bright And Exclusive
CH Care Abouts Piece Of My Heart
Total

Perro Carall's

Lisbeth Vanhanen

Uppfddargrupper

Perro Carall’'s Dance Away

Perro Carall’s No Returns

CH Perro Carall’s Rolex Daytona Silver
Perro Carall’'s Rolex Pearlmaster

CH Perro Carall’s Sleeping Magic Storm
Total

Footprints

Anita Skoglund

CH Footprints Autumn Dream 10
CH Footprints Christmas Candy 45,5
Uppfodargrupper 0

Totalt

23
70
93

68
10
78

14
58
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10

10
15
27
71

55,5



